
男子４×１００ｍR　　　決勝
組 順位 ﾚｰﾝ チーム ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名１ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名２ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名３ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名４ 記録

1 1 5 ASSA-TC A 681 伊藤　風･6 679 長谷川　直央･6 674 伊藤　彰真･6 677 永洞　郁也･6 .55.44
1 2 6 一ノ宮  2415 横山　宇宙･6 2420 堀　拓斗･6 2417 林　龍一郎･6 2419 濱口　祐希･6 .57.18
1 3 4 石薬師RC  656 市原　領大･6 635 市川　駿希･6 652 駒田　龍雅･5 636 神野　亮太･6 1.00.73
1 4 8 楠陸上Jr  414 加藤　颯真･6 417 鈴木　颯太･6 430 湯淺　幹也･5 420 野崎　開斗･6 1.01.29
1 5 7 ＪＡＣ亀山 A 1983 田辺　斗麻･6 1901 石井  翔也･6 1900 飛田　拓哉･6 1904 橋本  琉冬･6 1.02.18

2 1 4 栄  2379 町谷　翔太･5 2377 森川　智紀･5 2374 倉田　滉也･6 2375 廣田　優樹･6 1.00.93
2 2 3 稲生 B 2489 桐生　晟･6 2483 鈴木　慎也･5 2494 関口　拓真･6 2493 須﨑　雅也･6 1.01.95
2 3 7 ASSA-TC B 675 高嶋　直之･6 676 田中　丈･6 678 中村　陸人･6 688 三谷　穂高･5 1.04.65
2 4 5 稲生 A 2502 田中　優宇･5 2530 三島　竜綺･5 2527 市川　陽太･5 2529 上田　陽斗･5 1.05.36

総合
順位 組 順位ﾚｰﾝ チーム ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名１ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名２ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名３ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名４ 記録

1 1 1 5 ASSA-TC A 681 伊藤　風･6 679 長谷川　直央･6 674 伊藤　彰真･6 677 永洞　郁也･6 .55.44
2 1 2 6 一ノ宮  2415 横山　宇宙･6 2420 堀　拓斗･6 2417 林　龍一郎･6 2419 濱口　祐希･6 .57.18
3 1 3 4 石薬師RC  656 市原　領大･6 635 市川　駿希･6 652 駒田　龍雅･5 636 神野　亮太･6 1.00.73
4 2 1 4 栄  2379 町谷　翔太･5 2377 森川　智紀･5 2374 倉田　滉也･6 2375 廣田　優樹･6 1.00.93
5 1 4 8 楠陸上Jr  414 加藤　颯真･6 417 鈴木　颯太･6 430 湯淺　幹也･5 420 野崎　開斗･6 1.01.29
6 2 2 3 稲生 B 2489 桐生　晟･6 2483 鈴木　慎也･5 2494 関口　拓真･6 2493 須﨑　雅也･6 1.01.95
7 1 5 7 ＪＡＣ亀山 A 1983 田辺　斗麻･6 1901 石井  翔也･6 1900 飛田　拓哉･6 1904 橋本  琉冬･6 1.02.18
8 2 3 7 ASSA-TC B 675 高嶋　直之･6 676 田中　丈･6 678 中村　陸人･6 688 三谷　穂高･5 1.04.65



女子４×１００ｍR　　決勝
組 順位 ﾚｰﾝ チーム ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名１ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名２ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名３ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名４ 記録

1 1 4 ＪＡＣ亀山 A 1941 上地　碧海･6 1940 浅野  玲奈･6 1980 伊藤　来実･5 1948 岩田  あずさ･6 .59.54
1 2 5 石薬師RC  669 稲田　楓･5 646 森本　紗璃亜･6 647 岸本　美海･6 648 澤潟　莉沙･6 1.01.26
1 3 7 楠陸上Jr  455 河合　七海･6 461 森　幸香･6 456 杉本　好弥･6 459 田名瀬　梨代･6 1.01.30
1 4 3 ASSA-TC A 703 大井　涼加･6 701 板持　愛華･6 704 佐藤　花音･6 702 伊藤エリカ･6 1.01.49
1 5 2 ＪＡＣ亀山 B 1945 大井　志麻･6 1946 川口　和華･6 1942 紀平　愛佳･6 1944 冨田  千賀･6 1.03.77
1 6 6 栄  2387 伊藤　愛梨･6 2393 中谷亜澄加･6 2394 岡田　実瑠･6 2386 瀬田鈴々奈･6 1.04.45

2 1 4 稲生 B 2499 山田　美麗･6 2504 生川　愛菜･6 2500 駒田　百香･6 2501 柴田あゆみ･6 1.03.33
2 2 7 郡山  2553 鍵谷　真子･6 2552 西田　帆歌･6 2551 中西　優子･6 2319 小林　由依･6 1.03.91
2 3 3 旭が丘  2452 加藤　麻由･5 2454 後藤　未有･6 2456 今西　文香･6 2453 山田那奈未･6 1.06.55
2 4 6 ASSA-TC B 706 藤田　英里･6 705 小立　晴香･6 709 杉本　莉子･5 708 島　杏実･5 1.08.39
2 5 5 稲生 A 2534 笹谷　紫穏･5 2532 松原　遥妃･5 2487 小林さくら･5 2533 松尾　優花･5 1.11.14

総合
順位 組 順位ﾚｰﾝ チーム ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名１ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名２ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名３ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名４ 記録

1 1 1 4 ＪＡＣ亀山 A 1941 上地　碧海･6 1940 浅野  玲奈･6 1980 伊藤　来実･5 1948 岩田  あずさ･6 .59.54
2 1 2 5 石薬師RC  669 稲田　楓･5 646 森本　紗璃亜･6 647 岸本　美海･6 648 澤潟　莉沙･6 1.01.26
3 1 3 7 楠陸上Jr  455 河合　七海･6 461 森　幸香･6 456 杉本　好弥･6 459 田名瀬　梨代･6 1.01.30
4 1 4 3 ASSA-TC A 703 大井　涼加･6 701 板持　愛華･6 704 佐藤　花音･6 702 伊藤エリカ･6 1.01.49
5 2 1 4 稲生 B 2499 山田　美麗･6 2504 生川　愛菜･6 2500 駒田　百香･6 2501 柴田あゆみ･6 1.03.33
6 1 5 2 ＪＡＣ亀山 B 1945 大井　志麻･6 1946 川口　和華･6 1942 紀平　愛佳･6 1944 冨田  千賀･6 1.03.77
7 2 2 7 郡山  2553 鍵谷　真子･6 2552 西田　帆歌･6 2551 中西　優子･6 2319 小林　由依･6 1.03.91
8 1 6 6 栄  2387 伊藤　愛梨･6 2393 中谷亜澄加･6 2394 岡田　実瑠･6 2386 瀬田鈴々奈･6 1.04.45



混成４×１００ｍR　　決勝
組 順位 ﾚｰﾝ チーム ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名１ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名２ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名３ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名４ 記録

1 1 7 ＪＡＣ亀山 A 1954 岩﨑　優華･5 1956 山野　綾香･5 1913 川島　鎌一･5 1910 寺西  智哉･5 1.01.76
1 2 4 石薬師RC A 649 伊藤　楓･5 650 川北　陽菜･5 641 奥山　幹太･5 667 土屋　拓摩･5 1.01.77
1 3 6 ASSA-TC A 713 太田　ひまり･5 711 松本　海音･5 689 稲垣　敬太･4 690 永洞　和季･4 1.02.00
1 4 3 楠陸上Jr A 467 森　彩乃･5 466 藤原　寧々･5 441 和田　広大･4 437 中村　唯杜･4 1.02.25
1 5 8 ASSA-TC B 722 長谷川　映海･4 715 岡田　貴帆･5 684 古市　尚･5 685 高橋　達也･5 1.04.03
1 6 5 石薬師RC B 668 伊藤　眞子･5 660 七島　愛華･5 640 伊藤　稔･5 639 市川　侑聖･5 1.10.75

2 1 6 栄 A 2395 日置　陽香･5 2397 池田　彩夏･5 2383 藤田　捺希･4 2380 市川　瑞稀･4 1.02.86
2 2 3 ＪＡＣ亀山 B 1950 大澤  由季･5 1951 丹賀　遥奈･5 1916 川上  康平･4 1921 紀平　陽登･4 1.03.13
2 3 4 楠陸上Jr B 470 百武　柚香･4 464 立木　陽菜･5 435 立木　翔大･4 438 中村　侑雅･4 1.03.93
2 4 7 稲生  2481 後藤永実奈･4 2482 鈴木　里菜･4 2474 樋口　颯馬･4 2472 國貞　歓太･4 1.05.71
2 5 5 ASSA-TC C 710 中村　有沙･5 707 久保田　志歩･5 683 佐藤　伊吹･5 687 羽多野　凌太･5 1.06.01
2 6 8 栄 B 2542 山田　姫菜･5 2541 川喜多麻衣･5 2382 渡辺　純平･4 2539 大平　尊貴･4 1.11.80

3 1 4 ＪＡＣ亀山 C 1961 堀田  成美･4 1952 久慈　若菜･5 1909 川合  光･5 1908 金子　大輝･5 1.06.39
3 2 3 ＪＡＣ亀山 D 1967 西川　柚希･4 1958 冨田  理沙･4 1920 服部　郁斗･4 1915 谷口　大魁･5 1.07.77
3 3 6 石薬師RC D 670 稲田　想･4 661 村中　舞･3 665 竹田　有穂･4 643 川北　健斗･4 1.08.72
3 4 7 石薬師RC E 664 駒田　真央･3 662 吉川　華梨･2 654 桜井　登馬･3 645 澤潟　拓海･3 1.09.99
3 5 5 石薬師RC C 659 田中　綾乃･5 651 上條　雪乃･4 642 岡村　靖寿･4 644 竹下　諄･4 1.11.26

総合
順位 組 順位ﾚｰﾝ チーム ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名１ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名２ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名３ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名４ 記録

1 1 1 7 ＪＡＣ亀山 A 1954 岩﨑　優華･5 1956 山野　綾香･5 1913 川島　鎌一･5 1910 寺西  智哉･5 1.01.76
2 1 2 4 石薬師RC A 649 伊藤　楓･5 650 川北　陽菜･5 641 奥山　幹太･5 667 土屋　拓摩･5 1.01.77
3 1 3 6 ASSA-TC A 713 太田　ひまり･5 711 松本　海音･5 689 稲垣　敬太･4 690 永洞　和季･4 1.02.00
4 1 4 3 楠陸上Jr A 467 森　彩乃･5 466 藤原　寧々･5 441 和田　広大･4 437 中村　唯杜･4 1.02.25
5 2 1 6 栄 A 2395 日置　陽香･5 2397 池田　彩夏･5 2383 藤田　捺希･4 2380 市川　瑞稀･4 1.02.86
6 2 2 3 ＪＡＣ亀山 B 1950 大澤  由季･5 1951 丹賀　遥奈･5 1916 川上  康平･4 1921 紀平　陽登･4 1.03.13
7 2 3 4 楠陸上Jr B 470 百武　柚香･4 464 立木　陽菜･5 435 立木　翔大･4 438 中村　侑雅･4 1.03.93
8 1 5 8 ASSA-TC B 722 長谷川　映海･4 715 岡田　貴帆･5 684 古市　尚･5 685 高橋　達也･5 1.04.03


